
Horsebarn - April 2017

04/01/2017 - 04/30/2017 HORSEBARN

Total 9690

Peak Day Sun, 23 Apr, 2017 (788)

Minimum Day Fri, 21 Apr, 2017 (16)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 13

Daily Average 323

Average Workday Traffic 277

Average Weekend Traffic 416

Weekly Average 2261

Monthly Average 9831

Date HORSEBARN

Sat, Apr 1, 2017 731

Sun, Apr 2, 2017 211

Mon, Apr 3, 2017 142

Tue, Apr 4, 2017 320

Wed, Apr 5, 2017 63

Thu, Apr 6, 2017 203

Fri, Apr 7, 2017 361

Sat, Apr 8, 2017 577

Sun, Apr 9, 2017 584

Mon, Apr 10, 2017 338

Tue, Apr 11, 2017 381

Wed, Apr 12, 2017 522

Thu, Apr 13, 2017 353

Fri, Apr 14, 2017 340

Sat, Apr 15, 2017 726

Sun, Apr 16, 2017 263

Mon, Apr 17, 2017 281

Tue, Apr 18, 2017 505

Wed, Apr 19, 2017 406

Thu, Apr 20, 2017 106

Fri, Apr 21, 2017 16

Sat, Apr 22, 2017 94

Sun, Apr 23, 2017 788

Mon, Apr 24, 2017 407

Tue, Apr 25, 2017 399

Wed, Apr 26, 2017 23

Thu, Apr 27, 2017 255

Fri, Apr 28, 2017 114

Sat, Apr 29, 2017 38

Sun, Apr 30, 2017 143


